
Standing Place Points Rider/Horse/Breeder

1 23 RJF ARCADIAN 19402

2 18 RD SLIM SHADY 19956

3 12.5 TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK 19405

4 12 RD SHAKE N BAKE 20132

5 8.5 DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN 19245

6 7 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423

7 6 RANDALWOOD ENUFCONFIDENCE 

19505

8 4.5 TMD IMPACT 19417

9 3 LOOKIN LIKE A DOLL 19775

9 3 RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS 19876

1 16.5 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423

2 12.5 RJF ARCADIAN 19402

3 8 DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN 19245

4 7.5 MISS SASSY JEANS 19415

5 7 TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK 19405

6 6 RD SHAKE N BAKE 20132

7 4.5 RANDALWOOD ENUFCONFIDENCE 

19505

8 4 OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY 19224

8 4 NORNAO DEFY N THE ODDS 19677

10 3.5 RANDALWOOD IMA MEMPHISBOY 

19643

1 18.5 RJF ARCADIAN 19402

2 15 RD SLIM SHADY 19956

3 11.5 TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK 19405

4 7 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423

5 6 TBS LEGALISED 19404

5 6 RANDALWOOD ENUFCONFIDENCE 

19505

YEARLING HUNTER IN HAND

YEARLING LED TRAIL

YEARLING LUNGE LINE



5 6 RD SHAKE N BAKE 20132

8 3 TBS WHY NOT 19275

8 3 TMD IMPACT 19417

8 3 NORNAO DEFY N THE ODDS 19677

1 33.5 YB ANGELS MARK 19573

2 18 WHATA CRUZIN ASSET 18963

3 11 APQ SHINE TO PERFEXION 19062

4 9 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693

4 9 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755

4 9 OH GOODY SHES LAZY 19227

7 8.5 COWGIRLS DON'T CRY 18914

8 4.5 TMD BLACKOUT 18818

9 3.5 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175

10 3 BLAZING HOT IMPULSE 18926

1 1.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755

1 25.5 YB ANGELS MARK 19573

2 25 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175

3 12 WHATA CRUZIN ASSET 18963

4 10.5 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693

5 9.5 ABSOLOOTLYLAZY 18686

6 7 APQ SHINE TO PERFEXION 19062

7 4.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755

8 4 BARPASSERS TREASURE 18878

9 3 TMD BLACKOUT 18818

9 3 OH GOODY SHES LAZY 19227

1 31 YB ANGELS MARK 19573

2 YO LUNGELINE

2 YO HUNTER IN HAND

2 YO HUTER UNDER SADDLE

2 YO LED TRAIL



2 12 WHATA CRUZIN ASSET 18963

3 7.5 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693

4 6.5 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175

5 6 FB SHES ON IMPULSE 19106

5 6 OH GOODY SHES LAZY 19227

5 6 DP GOOD MELODY (ET) 19491

8 5.5 APQ SHINE TO PERFEXION 19062

9 2.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755

10 2 HMF POTENTIALLY SWEET 18867

1 8 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235

2 4.5 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534

3 4 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797

4 3 KLI TRADITIONAL 17589

4 3 HOLLY BLACK 18224

4 3 HILLBILLY FOOLIN WITH FIRE 8111

7 2 SURE TO MAKE AN IMPACT 17000

7 2 RANDALWOOD INTENSE MOMENT 

18140

9 1 DAIQUIRI ALL DOLLED UP 16837

9 1 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886

1 12 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797

2 4 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235

3 3 SURE TO MAKE AN IMPACT 17000

3 3 KLI TRADITIONAL 17589

5 2.5 HILLBILLY FOOLIN WITH FIRE 8111

6 2 DAIQUIRI ALL DOLLED UP 16837

3 YO AND OVER LED LUNGE LINE

3 YO AND OVER LED TRAIL



6 2 RANDALWOOD INTENSE MOMENT 

18140

6 2 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534

9 1.5 MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT 15134

10 1 A HOT REFLECTION 19083

1 1.5 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693

1 1.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755

1 1.5 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693

1 1.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755

1 3 DREAMINOFTEQUILA 19690

2 1.5 VVP CHIEF COOL CAT 18817

3 1 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152

4 0.5 NATIVE ZEN 18469

1 2 MPP LITTLE ROAN 20022

2 1.5 BARNICA DUNUP AMBER 20024

3 1 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892

3 1 EASY ON THE EYE 18547

3 1 AVF INCREDIBLY SMART 18561

6 0.5 SALHAVEN SULTAN 18580

1 19 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892

1 19 TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND 18925

3 15 COWBOY COOL 18961

4 9.5 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534

5 9 BEST BEYOND REACH 19470

6 6.5 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235

JUNIOR HORSE HACKING

JUNIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND

2 YO TRAIL

2 YO WESTERN PLEASURE

JUNIOR HORSE REINING



7 6 A HOT REFLECTION 19083

8 4.5 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797

9 3.5 TMD BORN TO INTIMIDATE 17900

10 3 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152

1 13.5 TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND 18925

2 8 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892

3 7.5 LITTLELESS CONVERSATION 18298

4 6 SOMETHIN ORIGINAL 18279

4 6 TPL REFLEXTIONS 20074

6 3.5 JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE 18843

7 3 BLAZING HOT KISSER 17809

7 3 EACH TO THEIR ROAN 17846

9 2.5 TBS SON OF A BLACKSMITH 18389

10 2 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152

1 3 DREAMINOFTEQUILA 19690

2 1.5 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274

1 1.5 AVF INCREDIBLY SMART 18561

2 0.5 DREAMINOFTEQUILA 19690

1 4 DREAMINOFTEQUILA 19690

2 2.5 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599

3 1.5 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274

3 1.5 APQ IRON A PERFEXIONIST 18387

5 1 AVF INCREDIBLY SMART 18561

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING

JUNIOR HORSE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH BOXING

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH PLEASURE

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH REINING



1 6 LR CHICORY DOC 18730

2 5 HOT IN HERRE 17884

3 3 DREAMINOFTEQUILA 19690

4 2.5 AVF INCREDIBLY SMART 18561

4 2.5 BLUE GUMS RAIN MAKER 19194

6 1.5 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274

6 1.5 MPP LITTLE ROAN 20022

8 1 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599

8 1 EASY ON THE EYE 18547

10 0.5 BARNICA DUNUP AMBER 20024

1 9 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274

2 3.5 AVF INCREDIBLY SMART 18561

3 3 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599

3 3 APQ IRON A PERFEXIONIST 18387

5 2 DREAMINOFTEQUILA 19690

1 3 MPP LITTLE ROAN 20022

1 16.5 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892

2 14 COWBOY COOL 18961

3 11.5 TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND 18925

4 6.5 HOT IN HERRE 17884

5 6 LITTLELESS CONVERSATION 18298

6 4.5 EACH TO THEIR ROAN 17846

7 3 BLUE GUMS RAIN MAKER 19194

8 2.5 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152

8 2.5 MJE SUNZ OUT GUNZ OUT 18243

10 2 EASY ON THE EYE 18547

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH TRAIL

JUNIOR HORSE SPORTING AN NOVELTY

JUNIOR HORSE TRAIL



1 9 LET EM TALK 18601

2 6 ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY 17911

3 5 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892

4 3 SOMETHIN ORIGINAL 18279

5 2.5 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599

5 2.5 BLAZING HOT KISSER 17809

5 2.5 BARNICA DUNUP AMBER 20024

8 1.5 HOT IN HERRE 17884

9 1 DOLLAR BILL 17607

9 1 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152

1 11 JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE 18843

2 5 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892

3 4.5 LET EM TALK 18601

4 3 EACH TO THEIR ROAN 17846

5 2 DOWNRIGHT LAZY 17540

5 2 DOLLAR BILL 17607

5 2 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152

5 2 SMILEIFYOULOVEME 18540

9 1.5 BLAZING HOT KISSER 17809

9 1.5 SMOKIN HOT ASSET 18193

1 12 PRIMA DONNA SP 16718

2 10 HUSTLER SP 16470

2 10 TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK 18183

4 5.5 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111

5 5 IMA GOOD KRYMSUN 15361

6 1 CELEBRATION 13161

1 3 IM STILL HOT 13721

SENIOR HORSE DRESSAGE

SENIOR HORSE ENGLISH PLEASURE

SENIOR HORSE HACKING

JUNIOR HORSE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUNIOR HORSE WESTERN PLEASURE



1 2 DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 14511

1 10 TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE 17074

2 9 IM STILL HOT 13721

3 5.5 SWITCHED ON IMA COWGIRL 16014

3 5.5 SURE TO MAKE AN IMPACT 17000

5 4 HUNTIN FOR A KISS 17031

6 3 HILLBILLY FOOLIN WITH FIRE 8111

7 2.5 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

8 2 HILLBILLY BARBWIRENROSES 10369

8 2 DAIQUIRI ALL DOLLED UP 16837

8 2 TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 

16849

1 12 IM STILL HOT 13721

2 9 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345

3 5.5 TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE 17074

4 5 HUNTIN FOR A KISS 17031

5 4.5 SURE TO MAKE AN IMPACT 17000

6 4 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329

7 2 BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE 

13007

7 2 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128

7 2 HARLEQUINS TOUCH OF SHAME 

18133

10 1.5 DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 14511

1 6 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

2 3 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993

3 1.5 SPLASHED CAT 11125

1 7 DIAMONDS AND GUNS 16799

SENIOR HORSE RANCH PEASEURE

SENIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND

SENIOR HORSE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SENIOR HORSE RANCH BOXING



2 3 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

3 2.5 EPH HONEYS FIRST KISS 15871

4 2 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111

4 2 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

6 1 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081

7 0.5 WAYOUTS DREAMS R DUN 14325

7 0.5 DAYTONA RIP N CHIP 14639

1 12 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081

2 6 HARRY HYPANTS 20000

3 5 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

4 4 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

4 4 BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS 16455

6 3 GUNNERLICIOUS 15861

6 3 HELLO GOLDILOCKS 17354

8 2.5 DIAMONDS AND GUNS 16799

9 1.5 GREAT GUNS 11480

10 1 DAYTONA RIP N CHIP 14639

1 26.5 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

2 12 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993

3 9 BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS 16455

4 7.5 TALLY S KISS ME KATUT 15631

5 6 DIAMONDS AND GUNS 16799

6 5.5 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

7 5 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081

8 4.5 SPLASHED CAT 11125

9 4 GREAT GUNS 11480

9 4 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111

SENIOR HORSE RANCH REINING

SENIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING

SENIOR HORSE RANCH TRAIL



1 15 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

2 6.5 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

3 6 SPLASHED CAT 11125

3 6 DIAMONDS AND GUNS 16799

5 5.5 GREAT GUNS 11480

5 5.5 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081

7 3.5 BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS 16455

8 3 DAYTONA CHIPSCHARMNBANDIT 

14045

9 2.5 EPH HONEYS FIRST KISS 15871

9 2.5 HELLO GOLDILOCKS 17354

1 11 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081

2 3.5 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

3 3 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

4 1 INK N LOOTALICIOUS 18804

4 1 HARRY HYPANTS 20000

6 0.5 DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 14511

6 0.5 RR HOLLYWOOD CHROME 16966

1 25 ROCKY BAR RU APACHE 9299

2 21 LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE 10874

3 15.5 WAYOUTS DREAMS R DUN 14325

4 13.5 SHAKIN LANKY LEGS 18293

5 12 MR RAZZLEDAZZLE'S IMPRINT 17368

6 7.5 BIG VALLEY WHITE DOVE 12649

7 5.5 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111

8 3 BLACK ICE 11906

9 2.5 SURE TO MAKE AN IMPACT 17000

10 1.5 TOMMY 17089

SENIOR HORSE REINING

SENIOR HORSE SPORTING AND NOVELTY



1 9 IM STILL HOT 13721

1 9 MPH SIMPLY THE BEST 16766

1 9 TPL OUT OF REACH 19431

4 7.5 TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY 15104

5 5 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345

6 4 APQ SENT BY CHANCE 16635

6 4 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329

8 2.5 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

9 2 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

9 2 FB MISS IMPULSE 16991

1 5 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081

2 4 DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 14511

2 4 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

2 4 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329

5 3 IM STILL HOT 13721

5 3 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111

5 3 CHEX MY GUNS 15234

5 3 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345

9 2.5 GREAT GUNS 11480

9 2.5 DUNUP IN KISSES 17341

1 11 TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE 17074

2 8 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345

3 7 APQ SENT BY CHANCE 16635

4 6 IM STILL HOT 13721

4 6 RD LIVIN THE DREAM 16787

6 5.5 DUNUP IN KISSES 17341

7 3.5 DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 14511

SENIOR HORSE TRAIL

SENIOR HORSE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

SENIOR HORSE WESTERN PLEASURE



7 3.5 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329

9 3 TALLY S REMBRANDT 14274

10 2 TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY 15104

1 18.5 YB ANGELS MARK 19573

2 12 PRIMA DONNA SP 16718

3 6 HUSTLER SP 16470

3 6 CCP A PERFECT LADY 19384

5 5.5 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235

6 4.5 TPL SECRET SEDUCTION 17168

7 4 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

7 4 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175

9 3.5 IM PRETTY OBVIOUS 19451

10 3 BEGGARED 13212
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LED HACK


